Middle School Price List

MIDDLE SCHOOL LUNCH
"EXTRA ENTREE"
MIDDLE SCHOOL BREAKFAST

FRESH FRUIT
FRUIT CUP
VEGETABLE SIDE
YOGURT, 4oz
BAGEL
EXTRA BUTTER
EXTRA CREAM CHEESE
HOT PRETZEL
MOZZARELLA STRING CHEESE
CEREAL & MILK

MILK 1/2 PINT
WATER 16.9 OZ
SNAPPLE 100% JUICE
AGUA WATER
POLAR SELTZER

2018-2019

ADULT LUNCH
ADULT ENTREE ONLY
ADULT BREAKFAST

SIDES, SNACKS & STUFF

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.25
$0.25
$0.35
$1.00
$0.75
$1.50

ICE CREAM

POLISH WATER ICE

FRESH BAKED COOKIE
CEREAL BAG

FRITO LAYS

POP TART

MUFFINS

CEREAL BAR

ASSORTED CHIPS, PRETZELS

PEVERAGES

$0.60
$1.00
$1.25
§2.25
$1.25

"THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER"

MOTT'S JUICE

POLAR FLAVORED WATER
POLAR FROST

$4.35
$3.35
$3.10

$1.00
$1.00
$0.40
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

$2.00
$2.00



